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William Roy Nicholls

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Roy Nicholls
Postcode TN12 OHQ

Date of birth May 1948

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WRN PROPERTIES LIMITED
LEONARD GOULD & COMPANY
LIMITED

B.O.B. (PACKAGING) LIMITED
WASPAK LIMITED

TRI-CORR CONTAINERS LIMITED
KIMCOTE PACKAGING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04600737
00389906

00699362
00593346
00710027
00948188

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902225760

902225760
Meadowcroft House Goudhurst

Road

Staplehurst
Tonbridge

Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
26/11/2002
07/12/1991

07/12/1991
07/12/1991
07/12/1991
07/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/04/2004

01/04/2004

01/04/2004

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



